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Titulo de

19/04/2014 Antolakuntza/Organiza: P.C. DURANA
SAILKAPENAZ/CLASIFICACION
Distanzia/Distancia: 122.0 Kms - Batez/Promedio: 41.56 Kms/h.
Izena Mail. Talde Dembora Tartea
Apellido, Nombre Categ Publicidad Tiempos Diferencia
ZURITA, Francesc SUB23 ZIRAUNA-INFISPORT 02:56:07
MARTIN, Fco. Javier SUB23 EDP 02:56:07 mt.
BENITO, Miguel Angel SUB23 CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA 02:56:07 mt.
DIAZ, Imanol SUB23 IBAIGANE OPEL ARRATIA 02:56:07 mt.
ARCAS, Jorge SUB23 LIZARTE 02:56:07 mt.
NUNO, Israel SUB23 GOMUR-CANTABRIA DEPORTE-F 02:56:07 mt.
R10S, Cristian SUB23 TELCO™M GIMEX 02:56:07 mt.
SOLE, Arnau SUB23 CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA 02:56:07 mt.
GOIKOETXEA, Xabier SUB23 BAQUE CAMPOS TEAM 02:56:07 mt.
IR1ZAR, Julen SUB23 DEBABARRENA 02:56:07 mt.
FERNANDEZ, Egoitz SUB23 LIZARTE 02:56:07 mt.
SORIANO, Genis SUB23 COLUER BICYCLES 02:56:07 mt.
GONZALEZ, Alain SUB23 GIPUZKOA 02:56:07 mt.
RODRIGUEZ, Jose Maria SUB23 SEGUROS BILBAO 02:56:07 mt.
RZ.DE LOIZAGA, lker SUB23 SOPELA-UGERAGA 02:56:07 mt.
OLABERRIA, Pello SUB23 SPECIALIZED-FUNDACION ALB 02:56:07 mt.
BENGOETXEA, Xabier SUB23 DEBABARRENA 02:56:07 mt.
PASTALLE, Xavier SUB23 SEGUROS BILBAO 02:56:07 mt.
GONZALEZ, Adrian SUB23 IBAIGANE OPEL ARRATIA 02:56:07 mt.
ARANBURU, Alex SUB23 ZIRAUNA-INFISPORT 02:56:07 mt.
CRUZ, Pablo Cesar SUB23 HOSTAL LATORRE 02:56:07 mt.
CORRALES, Eneko SUB23 SEGUROS BILBAO 02:56:07 mt.
ARRIBAS, Alejandro SUB23 GOMUR-CANTABRIA DEPORTE-F 02:56:07 mt.
CHAMORRO, Arturo SUB23 GOMUR-CANTABRIA DEPORTE-F 02:56:07 mt.
MARQUEZ, Mandel SUB23 TELCO™M GIMEX 02:56:07 mt.
ARMENGOL, Eduardo SUB23 TELCO™M GIMEX 02:56:07 mt.
SANTAMARIA, Alain SUB23 TELCO™M GIMEX 02:56:07 mt.
GALARRETA, David SUB23 SEGUROS BILBAO 02:56:07 mt.
GARCIA, Ismael SUB23 GOMUR-CANTABRIA DEPORTE-F 02:56:07 mt.
OCHOA, Javier SUB23 TELCO™M GIMEX 02:56:07 mt.
CUERVO, Cristian Davi SUB23 FELIX GATO CARDENAS 02:56:07 mt.
GIL, Noel SUB23 GSPORT-VALENCIA TERRA I M 02:56:07 mt.
EZKIETA, Mikel SUB23 LIZARTE 02:56:07 mt.
RU1Z, Jesus Alberto SUB23 EDP 02:56:07 mt.
GUTIERREZ, Joaquin Ra SUB23 GOMUR-CANTABRIA DEPORTE-F 02:56:07 mt.
CORTEZ, Jeyson Manuel SUB23 IBAIGANE OPEL ARRATIA 02:56:07 mt.
BARRENETXEA, Ander SUB23 IBAIGANE OPEL ARRATIA 02:56:07 mt.
GARCIA, Adrian SUB23 GOMUR-CANTABRIA DEPORTE-F 02:56:07 mt.
PLAZAOLA, Ander SUB23 LIZARTE 02:56:07 mt.
JUARISTI, Txomin SUB23 BAQUE CAMPOS TEAM 02:56:07 mt.
PRADO, Sergio SUB23 LEON C.D.C. 02:56:07 mt.
SERRATO, Enrique Javi SUB23 SEGUROS BILBAO 02:56:07 mt.
ETXABE, Jokin SUB23 DEBABARRENA 02:56:07 mt.
PORTILLO, Xabier SUB23 IBAIGANE OPEL ARRATIA 02:56:07 mt.
ARRATIBEL, Ahetze SUB23 AMPO 02:56:07 mt.
ROJO, Marcos SUB23 ZUGOR - ARTE EN TRANSFER 02:56:07 mt.
RIVERO, Ilon SUB23 DEBABARRENA 02:56:07 mt.
LASTRA, Jonathan SUB23 CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA 02:56:07 mt.
URRESTARAZU, Josu SUB23 AMPO 02:56:07 mt.
AMEZQUETA, Julen SUB23 SEGUROS BILBAO 02:56:07 mt.
AZKARATE, lker SUB23 CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA 02:56:07 mt.
PENAGARIKANO, Xabier SUB23 DEBABARRENA 02:56:07 mt.
VEGA, Jesison Elias SUB23 ZIRAUNA-INFISPORT 02:56:07 mt.
ALMEDA, Marc SUB23 COLUER BICYCLES 02:56:07 mt.
MIRALLES, Josep SUB23 EDP 02:56:07 mt.
YEBRA, Ivan SUB23 HOSTAL LATORRE 02:56:07 mt.
REY, Aitor SUB23 SEGUROS BILBAO 02:56:07 mt.
IRISARRI, Jon SUB23 EDP 02:56:07 mt.
L1ZARRALDE, Eneko SUB23 GIPUZKOA 02:56:35 28 seg.
ESKIBEL, lker SUB23 ZIRAUNA-INFISPORT 02:56:42 35 seg.
AMARIKA, Julen SUB23 EDP 02:58:04 1:57 min.
BRIEBA, Fermin SUB23 TELCO™M GIMEX 02:58:04 1:57 min.
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LEHENDAKARI TXAPELKETA / TORNEO LEHENDAKARI

191
161

ALONSO, Ander
MARTINEZ, Francisco
286 ETXABE, Befnat
384 OSMANI, Florent

3 PELEGRI, Oscar
150 EZKIETA, Befat
282 GOIKOETXEA, Inaki
240
251
159
235
465
187
181
201
124
260
375
130
216
226
347
339
307
214
243
184
173
250
276
122
100
302
230

16
288

10
200
110
143
152

RUIZ, Yerai
ELOSEGI, Eneko
GARCIA, Ilvan
SELMAN, Moises
OLMEDA, Ander
CORTES, Unai
MADARIAGA, Jon
INSAUSTI, lon Ander
COBOS, Jose
TABOADA, Asier
RODRIGUEZ, Sergio
AGUIRREBEITA, Ander
YUSTE, Alejandro
COSTALES, Enol
TIRILONTE, Diego
JUANGO, Odei
QUINTANILLA, Jon
LOYARTE, Aitor
HERNANDEZ, Aritz
TORRES, David
MORALES, Aitor
URKIOLA, Oscar
GANDARIAS, Asier
CABEDO, Oscar
ZABALA, Josu
COMINS, Pablo
SUAREZ, Kevin
GALLASTEGI, Xabier
MARTINEZ, Alvaro
LASKURAIN, Markel
RAMIREZ, Alain
ARMENDARIZ, Jon
SAMITIER, Sergio

ECHEVARRIA-ZARRAGA, A

SUB23
SUB23
SuUB23
SuUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SuUB23
SuUB23
SUB23
SuUB23
SuUB23
SUB23
SuUB23
SuUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SuUB23
SUB23
SuUB23
SuUB23
SUB23
SuUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SuUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SuUB23
SUB23

AMPO

HOSTAL LATORRE
DEBABARRENA

CIUDAD DE OVIEDO-TARTIERE
GSPORT-VALENCIA TERRA I M
L1ZARTE

DEBABARRENA

EDP

ZIRAUNA-INFISPORT
HOSTAL LATORRE

EDP

HOSTAL LATORRE
IBAIGANE OPEL ARRATIA
IBAIGANE OPEL ARRATIA
AMPO

GIPUZKOA
ZIRAUNA-INFISPORT
DEBABARRENA

GIPUZKOA
SOPELA-UGERAGA
SOPELA-UGERAGA
ZIRAUNA-INFISPORT
GOMUR-CANTABRIA DEPORTE-F
CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA
SOPELA-UGERAGA
HYUNDAI-CAJA RURAL
IBAIGANE OPEL ARRATIA
HOSTAL LATORRE
ZIRAUNA-INFISPORT
BAQUE CAMPOS TEAM
GIPUZKOA

SEGUROS BILBAO

CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA
EDP

LA PAZ CLUB CICLISTA
DEBABARRENA

RECAMBIOS CALLEJO

AMPO

SEGUROS BILBAO

LIZARTE

LIZARTE

Taldekako sailkepena/Clasificacion por equipos

OCO~NOUAWNE

PR PR
DWNERO

LIZARTE
GOMUR-CANTABRIA DEPORTE-F
SEGUROS BILBAO

TELCO™M GIMEX

CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA
IBAIGANE OPEL ARRATIA
DEBABARRENA
ZIRAUNA-INFISPORT

EDP

HOSTAL LATORRE

AMPO

GIPUZKOA

BAQUE CAMPOS TEAM
SOPELA-UGERAGA

:48:21

:48:21 a mt.
:48:21 a mt.
:48:21 a mt.
:48:21 a mt.
:48:21 a mt.
:48:21 a mt.
:48:21 a mt.
:48:21 a mt.
:50:18 a 1:57
50:18 a 1:57
50:46 a 2:25
:52:02 a 3:41
54:59 a 6:38
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